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Label sizes 
 

 
 

 
  

QUANTITY

(Q)

SERIAL / LOT
(S)
PART  INFO

SUPPLIER

(V)

PART NO
(P)

RAN

(15K)

SHIP TO SHIP WINDOW

4”

3”

2”
1”

6”

4.5”

3.0”

U.S.A. - B10
all sizes in inches

3.5”

LOT NO N
(1T)

DOCK LINE FEED 

QUANTITY

(Q)

SERIAL
(4S)

PART  DESCRIPTION

FROM: TO:

SUPPLIER
(V)

PART NO + REV.
(P)

BATCH

(H)

DOCK:

LOC:

DATE

PART
REV

SHIPMENT ID
(N)

152

102

51
25

165

141

66

203

127

76

Europe - B10
all sizes in mm

76



VS 244 Appendix H – Label sizes 

 
 
 

Version 1.0 / 01-Apr-2018  2 of 4 

 
 

 
 

 
  

(1) Customer address

(9) Quantity (Q)

(12) Supplier code (V)

(8) Customer part no + revision (P)

(3) Delivery Note (N)

(10) Description

(7) Number of boxes(6) Gross Weight(5) Net weight

(4) Supplier address

(2) Dock code  / Material Handling code

(16) Batch no

(13) Date (14)Part Revision

(11) Order/Supplier reference

(15) Pack No (S)

210
176

140

104

128

102

72

44

23

104

144

148

61.5

33.5

Transport Label
all sizes in mm

115

(1) Customer address

(9) Quantity (Q)

(12) Supplier code (V)

(8) Customer part no + revision (P)

(3) Delivery Note (N)

(10) Description

(2) Dock code  / Material Handling code

(16) Batch no

(13) Date (14) Part revision

(11) Order reference

(15) Pack No (S)

210

122

57

74

59

45

30

15

105

145

37

23

VDA (small)
all sizes in mm
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(9) Quantity (Q)

(12) Supplier code (V)

(8) Customer part no + revision (P)

(10) Description

(16) Batch no

(13) Date (14) Part Revision

(11) Order/Supplier reference

(15) Pack No (S)

102

72

44

23

104

144

61.5

33.5

Package Label
all sizes in mm

210

54
5

2
Supplier code (V) 12345

84

Credit Card Label
all sizes in mm

Sizes are not to scale for visibility purpose
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Modification Index 
 
Version/Date/Author Approved by Modification Purpose 
1.0/01-Apr-2018/Jill 
Thomson 

Christian 
Quellier 

First Version  

 


